E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP65 LCD
Multifunctional temperature

P.3P.3P.1P.2P.1-1-
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
THT-S Multifunctional temperature and Humidity Transmitter with Display
  Code Installation type
WM Wall mount
D Duct
R Remote
  Code Output signal
A 4-20mA
B 0~1V
C 0~5V
D 0~10V
E RS485
  Code Psychometric calculations
Y Yes
N No
  Code Alarm output
Y Yes
N No
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Humidity accuracy 1.5%
/E Sintered stainless steel 70u
/F Sintered stainless steel 30u
/G Aluminum flange
/H Stainless steel screwed fitting
/I Wall mounting clip
/J Configure adaptor
THT-S WM A Y N Order example: THT-S-D-WM-A-Y-N+/D+/E